Khl(han,(Borrower)    2.Mr"rs.Aaliyapan^/een    Rafiquzzaman    Khan,    3.Mr/Mrs.Rafiquzzamankhan    Rahim

KKhan,4. Mrw rs.Taqdeesfatema  Sohra b Khan,  (Go-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:   Rs.41,99,OOO/- (Rupees Forty Olio Lakhs Nlnety Nine Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Fts.4,19,900/- (Rupees Four Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Nine Hundred Onl

tE       BEYOND   BANKING         whenyoubenkwithus youcontributetowardsabettersocicry-
Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited

(Previously known as Equhas Finance Limited)
4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Cliennai, Tamll Nadu, India -600 002